Greiner Stadtmeisterschaften 2009

Senioren wbl - Gruppe B

Samstag, 17. Oktober 2009

Nr.

Name

HINTERSTEINER Josefa

WITTNER Josefa

BUCHBERGER Elfriede

3
2
3
4

ASCHAUER Rosa

Spielbeginn:
1.Runde:
Spiel 036 13:59 HINTERSTEINER Josefa| -|[WITTNER Josefa 106 : 93
Spiel 038 14:13 BUCHBERGER Elfriede| -|]ASCHAUER Rosa 76 : 104
2. Runde:
Spiel 040 14:26 ASCHAUER Rosa|-[HINTERSTEINER Josefa 115 : 101
Spiel 042 14:40 WITTNER Josefa| -|BUCHBERGER Elfriede 88 : 68
3. Runde:
Spiel 044 14:54 WITTNER Josefa|-|ASCHAUER Rosa 92 : 98
Spiel 046 15:08 HINTERSTEINER Josefa| -[BUCHBERGER Elfriede 109 : 79
1. ASCHAUER Rosa 6| 317
2. HINTERSTEINER Josefa 4 316
3. WITTNER Josefa 2| 273
4. BUCHBERGER Elfriede 0 223




